Exhibitions

/enda Vix

KAAF Art Prize (Finalist)

Calleen Art Award (Finalist)

Ravenswood Australion Women's Art Prize (Finalist)

Calleen Art Award (Finalist)

Moreton Bay Art Prize (Finalist)

Calleen Art Award (Finalist)

Blacktown Citi Art Prize, Blacktown Arts Centre, Sydney (Finalist)

Small Works, Brunswick Street Gallery, Melbourne (Participant)

2024
2024
2023
2020
2015
2015
2014
2016, 2021



