

Zena Vix

Exhibitions	KAAF Art Prize (Finalist)	2024
	Calleen Art Award (Finalist)	2024
	Ravenswood Australian Women's Art Prize (Finalist)	2023
	Calleen Art Award (Finalist)	2020
	Moreton Bay Art Prize (Finalist)	2015
	Calleen Art Award (Finalist)	2015
	Blacktown Citi Art Prize, Blacktown Arts Centre, Sydney (Finalist)	2014
	Small Works, Brunswick Street Gallery, Melbourne (Participant)	2016, 2021